
Contact: Stephanie MacEwen 

Email: smmacewen@ihis.org  

 

LPN Coverage - PATF 

 Transition  Unit       

Day  Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

Date  Nov 30/25  Dec 1/25 Dec 2/25 Dec 3/25 Dec 4/25 Dec5/25 Dec 6/25 

 

Shift 

  

  
2300-0700 

N8 

     

 

 Transition  Unit       

Day  Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

Date  Dec 21 /25  Dec 22/25 Dec 23/25 Dec 24/25 Dec 25/25 Dec26/25 Dec 27/25 

 

Shift 

  

  

 

   

0800-2000 

D12 

  

2300-0700 

N8  

 

 Transition  Unit       

Day  Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

Date  Dec 28/25  Dec 29/25 Dec 30/25 Dec 31/25 Jan 1/25 Jan 2/25 Jan 3/25 

 

Shift 

  

 
2300-0700 

N8 

 
2300-0700 

N8 

     

 

mailto:smmacewen@ihis.org

